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 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar   *** LG-Jugend 1 weiblich *** 15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                         S-1 S-2 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.184 RATHMAYR Beate       Pol.SV Wels                     95 100   195  
                                                                            
   2.100 RASER Melanie        ASKÖ Gmunden                    95  99   194  
                                                                            
   3.107 PAYRHUBER Katrin     Theuerwang                      96  98   194  
                                                                            
   4.463 REBHAN Kathrina      SG Puchheim 1907                93  97   190  
   5. 47 WALTER Sandra        SV Ottsdorf                     96  94   190  
   6.462 ENSER Cornelia       SG Puchheim 1907                96  94   190  
   7.433 SPERL Judith         SV Kirchham                     97  93   190  
   8.270 FROSCHAUER Theresa   U. Baumgartenberg               98  92   190  
   9.133 RENETSEDER Anna      SV Frankenburg                  95  94   189  
  10.258 SCHICKERMÜLLER VerenaSV Bad Zell                     95  94   189  
  11.338 STEINER Sabrina      SG in Steyr                     93  94   187  
  12.195 SALLABERGER Kerstin  Union Pötting                   92  93   185  
  13.236 RAFERZEDER Kerstin   St.Georgen/Gusen                92  93   185  
  14.479 DRACK Kristin        SV Grünau/Almtal                86  93   179  
  15.416 RAUCH Sabrina        LHA Linz                        89  89   178  
  16.131 DIEWALD Nicole       SV Frankenburg                  83  91   174  
  17.255 LIXL Sophia          SV Bad Zell                     83  91   174  
  18.477 RUMPLMAYR Hanna-MariaSV Grünau/Almtal                84  90   174  
  19. 90 EDTINGER Isabella    SV Steinhaus                    86  88   174  
  20.434 BAMMER Lisa          SV Kirchham                     84  89   173  
  21. 91 STADLMAYR Julia      SV Steinhaus                    83  88   171  
  22.363 ETZELSDORFER MichaelaSV Pabneukirchen                85  86   171  
  23.426 FELLNER Karin        ASKÖ SV Überackern              86  85   171  
  24. 72 FRIEDL Katrin        SC Mining                       84  86   170  
  25.132 BERNDL Bianca        SV Frankenburg                  86  84   170  
  26. 48 RUDOLF Lisa          SV Ottsdorf                     85  84   169  
  27.274 LASINGER Astrid      U. Baumgartenberg               80  88   168  
  28. 71 ENTHAMMER Veronika   SC Mining                       86  82   168  
  29.430 PATSCH Nina          ASKÖ SV Überackern              77  87   164  
  30.401 SCHINK Sarah         ASKÖ Reichraming                74  88   162  
  31.478 BERGBAUER Johanna    SV Grünau/Almtal                77  85   162  
  32. 92 KROMOSER India       SV Steinhaus                    81  78   159  
  33.194 SALLABERGER Melissa  Union Pötting                   80  77   157  
  34.339 STEINER Isabella     SG in Steyr                     68  83   151  
  35.435 STAUDINGER Viktoria  SV Kirchham                     66  78   144  
     193 SCHAUER Silvia       Union Pötting                                 
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  36 Starter                                                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar  *** LG-Jugend 1 männlich ***  15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                         S-1 S-2 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.105 MIGLBAUER Manuel     Theuerwang                      96  97   193  
 
   2.335 POSTMANN Michael     SG in Steyr       15x10         97  96   193  
 
   3.207 SCHENNER Maximilian  SV Untersee       14x10         97  96   193  
 
   4.238 HAUSER Christoph     St.Georgen/Gusen                96  96   192  
   5.129 DIEWALD Patrick      SV Frankenburg                  95  96   191  
   6.106 FRÜHWIRTH Marc-Andre Theuerwang                      96  94   190  
   7.336 HANDL Alexander      SG in Steyr                     96  91   187  
   8.271 BARTH Gerhard        U. Baumgartenberg               92  94   186  
   9.415 ROITHMAYR Roman      LHA Linz                        94  92   186  
  10.371 ZÖHRER Stefan        SR Timelkam                     95  91   186  
  11.192 HUEMER Dominik       Bad Leonfelden                  92  92   184  
  12.187 MAUREDER Patrick     Bad Leonfelden                  93  91   184  
  13.296 KARLSEDER Philipp    SG Alberndorf                   94  90   184  
  14.257 HINTERDORFER NikolausSV Bad Zell                     93  90   183  
  15.188 MAUREDER Simon       Bad Leonfelden                  88  94   182  
  16.364 SCHERSCHER Georg     SV Pabneukirchen                89  93   182  
  17.108 MAIER Domenik        Theuerwang                      90  92   182  
  18. 12 HOFER Gerald         Union Neumarkt                  91  90   181  
  19.272 PENEDER Mario        U. Baumgartenberg               87  93   180  
  20.337 HEIMBERGER Florian   SG in Steyr                     88  92   180  
  21.329 ENGLISCH Fabian      FSG Wels 1847                   89  90   179  
  22.447 JUNGWIRT Patrik      ESV Klaffer                     88  90   178  
  23.164 GERHARDT Michael     Priv.SG Braunau                 86  91   177  
  24. 46 MAYR Günther         SV Ottsdorf                     89  87   176  
  25. 89 FREIMUTH Alexander   SV Steinhaus                    92  84   176  
  26. 17 LEITHINGER Wolfgang  SG Steyrtal                     86  89   175  
  27.256 LIXL Stefan          SV Bad Zell                     83  91   174  
  28.134 DONINGER Alexander   SV Frankenburg                  88  86   174  
  29.189 TRAXLER Georg        Bad Leonfelden                  84  88   172  
  30.295 ORTNER Patrik        SG Alberndorf                   84  88   172  
  31.237 EBNER Andreas        St.Georgen/Gusen                92  80   172  
  32.130 ZIEGLER Markus       SV Frankenburg                  82  89   171  
  33.370 PRIEWASSER Daniel    ASKÖ Uttendorf                  84  86   170  
  34.212 SCHMIDT Gabriel      TSU Geboltskirchen              86  84   170  
  35. 51 KAIBLINGER Gabriel   SV Ottsdorf                     78  91   169  
  36.110 PAYRHUBER Christoph  Theuerwang                      82  87   169  
  37. 73 FRIEDL Patrick       SC Mining                       86  83   169  
  38.190 MAIRHOFER Dominik    Bad Leonfelden                  79  89   168  
  39.191 KEPLINGER Gerald     Bad Leonfelden                  83  85   168  
  40.362 ETZELSDORFER JohannesSV Pabneukirchen                84  84   168  
  41. 49 RIENER Karl-Philipp  SV Ottsdorf                     89  79   168  
  42.276 EPPICH Christian     U. Baumgartenberg               90  76   166  
  43.185 ZIERLER Dominik      Pol.SV Wels                     74  90   164  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar   *** LG-Jugend 1 männlich *** 15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                         S-1 S-2 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  44.109 WEINER Markus        Theuerwang                      83  81   164  
  45.183 KALTENBÖCK Michael   Pol.SV Wels                     83  80   163  
  46.153 HÖGLINGER Mario      ATSV Lenzing                    83  79   162  
  47.186 WIESINGER Manuel     Pol.SV Wels                     80  81   161  
  48.399 DIETINGER Walter     ASKÖ Reichraming                79  81   160  
  49.300 STACH Christian      Priv. SG Enns                   80  80   160  
  50.361 HÖBARTH Daniel       SV Pabneukirchen                81  79   160  
  51.461 BERGER Michael       SG Puchheim 1907                77  82   159  
  52.156 HÖGLINGER Klaus      ATSV Lenzing                    79  79   158  
  53.213 WEIDENHOLZER Fabian  TSU Geboltskirchen              83  75   158  
  54.481 HITZINGER Raphael    SG Puchheim 1907                71  86   157  
  55.372 SEIRINGER Herbert    SR Timelkam                     75  82   157  
  56.297 BAUER Michael        SG Alberndorf                   78  75   153  
  57.369 KUGLER Hubert        ASKÖ Uttendorf                  74  78   152  
  58. 88 PFEIFFER Maximilian  SV Steinhaus                    80  72   152  
  59.298 DIRNBERGER Gregor    Priv. SG Enns                   76  72   148  
  60. 50 RIENER Stefan        SV Ottsdorf                     79  69   148  
  61.299 MICHITSCH Werner     Priv. SG Enns                   70  77   147  
  62.373 LENZI Marc           SR Timelkam                     75  61   136  
  63.417 JAKSCH Kevin         LHA Linz                        67  65   132  
  64.400 NUßBAUMER Günter     ASKÖ Reichraming                63  67   130  
  65.327 PAPEK Maximilian     FSG Wels 1847                   69  61   130  
  66.448 BINDER Sascha        ESV Klaffer                     71  59   130  
  67.  4 DANNESBERGER Thomas  Union Schlierbach               61  66   127  
  68.  5 KLAUSNER Andreas     Union Schlierbach               71  54   125  
      76 BEHAM Christopher    SV Lindach                                    
     273 FROSCHAUER Gernot    U. Baumgartenberg                             
      77 HEHENBERGER Michael  SV Lindach                                    
      78 STADLMANN Gregor     SV Lindach                                    
     154 WEILGUNI Andreas     ATSV Lenzing                                  
     155 WEILGUNI Daniel      ATSV Lenzing                                  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  74 Nennungen (6 nicht gestartet)                                          
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar *** LG-Jugend 1 Mannschaft *** 14.03.04/12:33  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                                S-1 S-2 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. SV Theuerwang I                                         288 289   577  
     105 MIGLBAUER Manuel                                     96  97  193   
     106 FRÜHWIRTH Marc-Andre                                 96  94  190   
     107 PAYRHUBER Katrin                                     96  98  194   
                                                                            
  2. SG in Steyr                                             281 279   560  
     335 POSTMANN Michael                                     97  96  193   
     336 HANDL Alexander                                      96  91  187   
     337 HEIMBERGER Florian                                   88  92  180   
                                                                            
  3. Union Baumgartenberg                                    277 279   556  
     270 FROSCHAUER Theresa                                   98  92  190   
     271 BARTH Gerhard                                        92  94  186   
     272 PENEDER Mario                                        87  93  180   
                                                                            
  4. SG St.Georgen/Gusen                                     280 269   549  
     236 RAFERZEDER Kerstin                                   92  93  185   
     237 EBNER Andreas                                        92  80  172   
     238 HAUSER Christoph                                     96  96  192   
                                                                            
  5. SG Puchheim 1907                                        266 273   539  
     461 BERGER Michael                                       77  82  159   
     462 ENSER Cornelia                                       96  94  190   
     463 REBHAN Kathrina                                      93  97  190   
                                                                            
  6. SV Bad Leonfelden                                       265 273   538  
     187 MAUREDER Patrick                                     93  91  184   
     188 MAUREDER Simon                                       88  94  182   
     189 TRAXLER Georg                                        84  88  172   
                                                                            
  7. SV Frankenburg                                          260 276   536  
     129 DIEWALD Patrick                                      95  96  191   
     130 ZIEGLER Markus                                       82  89  171   
     131 DIEWALD Nicole                                       83  91  174   
                                                                            
  8. SV Ottsdorf I                                           270 265   535  
      46 MAYR Günther                                         89  87  176   
      47 WALTER Sandra                                        96  94  190   
      48 RUDOLF Lisa                                          85  84  169   
                                                                            
  9. SV Bad Zell                                             259 272   531  
     255 LIXL Sophia                                          83  91  174   
     256 LIXL Stefan                                          83  91  174   
     257 HINTERDORFER Nikolaus                                93  90  183   
                                                                            
 10. SV Steinhaus                                            261 260   521  
      90 EDTINGER Isabella                                    86  88  174   
      91 STADLMAYR Julia                                      83  88  171   
      89 FREIMUTH Alexander                                   92  84  176   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar *** LG-Jugend 1 Mannschaft *** 14.03.04/12:33  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                                S-1 S-2 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 11. PSV Wels                                                258 261   519  
     183 KALTENBÖCK Michael                                   83  80  163   
     184 RATHMAYR Beate                                       95 100  195   
     186 WIESINGER Manuel                                     80  81  161   
                                                                            
 12. SV Grünau/Almtal                                        247 268   515  
     477 RUMPLMAYR Hanna-Maria                                84  90  174   
     478 BERGBAUER Johanna                                    77  85  162   
     479 DRACK Kristin                                        86  93  179   
                                                                            
     SV Theuerwang II                                        255 260   515  
     108 MAIER Domenik                                        90  92  182   
     109 WEINER Markus                                        83  81  164   
     110 PAYRHUBER Christoph                                  82  87  169   
                                                                            
 14. Pabneukirchen                                           254 256   510  
     361 HÖBARTH Daniel                                       81  79  160   
     362 ETZELSDORFER Johannes                                84  84  168   
     364 SCHERSCHER Georg                                     89  93  182   
                                                                            
 15. SG Alberndorf                                           256 253   509  
     295 ORTNER Patrik                                        84  88  172   
     296 KARLSEDER Philipp                                    94  90  184   
     297 BAUER Michael                                        78  75  153   
                                                                            
 16. SV Kirchham                                             247 260   507  
     433 SPERL Judith                                         97  93  190   
     434 BAMMER Lisa                                          84  89  173   
     435 STAUDINGER Viktoria                                  66  78  144   
                                                                            
     SC Mining                                               256 251   507  
      71 ENTHAMMER Veronika                                   86  82  168   
      72 FRIEDL Katrin                                        84  86  170   
      73 FRIEDL Patrick                                       86  83  169   
                                                                            
 18. LHA Linz                                                250 246   496  
     415 ROITHMAYR Roman                                      94  92  186   
     416 RAUCH Sabrina                                        89  89  178   
     417 JAKSCH Kevin                                         67  65  132   
                                                                            
 19. SV Ottsdorf II                                          246 239   485  
      49 RIENER Karl-Philipp                                  89  79  168   
      50 RIENER Stefan                                        79  69  148   
      51 KAIBLINGER Gabriel                                   78  91  169   
                                                                            
 20. SR Timelkam                                             245 234   479  
     371 ZÖHRER Stefan                                        95  91  186   
     372 SEIRINGER Herbert                                    75  82  157   
     373 LENZI Marc                                           75  61  136   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar *** LG-Jugend 1 Mannschaft *** 14.03.04/12:33  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                                S-1 S-2 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 21. Priv. SG Enns                                           226 229   455  
     298 DIRNBERGER Gregor                                    76  72  148   
     299 MICHITSCH Werner                                     70  77  147   
     300 STACH Christian                                      80  80  160   
                                                                            
 22. Union Schauer Pötting                                   172 170   342  
     193 SCHAUER Silvia                                                     
     194 SALLABERGER Melissa                                  80  77  157   
     195 SALLABERGER Kerstin                                  92  93  185   
                                                                            
 23. ATSV Lenzing                                             79  79   158  
     154 WEILGUNI Andreas                                                   
     155 WEILGUNI Daniel                                                    
     156 HÖGLINGER Klaus                                      79  79  158   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  23 Nennungen                                                              
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar  *** LG-Jugend 2 männlich ***  15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                         S-1 S-2 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 52 ZEDERBAUER Patrick   SV Ottsdorf                     87  94   181  
                                                                            
   2. 16 MOREAU Tobias        SG Steyrtal                     87  92   179  
                                                                            
   3.234 LEBSCHY Sebastian    St.Georgen/Gusen                85  89   174  
                                                                            
   4.474 RUMPLMAYR Johannes   SV Grünau/Almtal                87  85   172  
   5.268 WÖGERBAUER Patrick   U. Baumgartenberg               87  84   171  
   6.267 FROSCHAUER Josef     U. Baumgartenberg               86  84   170  
   7.464 DEMML Julian         SG Puchheim 1907                86  84   170  
   8.449 REISINGER Julian     ESV Klaffer                     84  85   169  
   9.165 DREER David          Priv.SG Braunau                 90  79   169  
  10.388 PAYR Peter           U. Hochburg-Ach                 85  82   167  
  11.466 KRITZINGER Stefan    SG Puchheim 1907                86  81   167  
  12.309 WAKOLBINGER Thomas   SV Perg                         87  80   167  
  13.166 SCHÖBERL Patrik      Priv.SG Braunau                 81  85   166  
  14.148 RAPP Maximilian      SG Marchtrenk                   82  84   166  
  15.246 HAUSER Christoph     St.Georgen/Gusen                82  84   166  
  16.458 BOXLEITNER Johannes  SV Molln                        88  77   165  
  17.387 VOGLMAYR Christian   U. Hochburg-Ach                 88  74   162  
  18. 86 HAMMERL Christoph    SV Steinhaus                    77  84   161  
  19.146 KOHRGRUBER Matthias  SG Marchtrenk                   81  78   159  
  20.340 HANDL Martin         SG in Steyr                     79  79   158  
  21.128 PIXNER Stefan        SV Frankenburg                  77  78   155  
  22.269 BARTH Gerhard        U. Baumgartenberg               80  74   154  
  23.220 HUBER Gerald         SV Eberstalzell                 77  76   153  
  24.429 MÜHLBAUER Martin     ASKÖ SV Überackern              71  79   150  
  25.219 GAISHÜTHNER Benjamin SV Eberstalzell                 81  69   150  
  26.145 KASCHUBA Markus      SG Marchtrenk                   75  74   149  
  27.211 ENGLMAIR David       TSU Geboltskirchen              72  70   142  
  28.465 FÖTTINGER Dominik    SG Puchheim 1907                75  67   142  
  29.476 DRACK Joachim        SV Grünau/Almtal                67  72   139  
  30.419 ROSENAUER Daniel     LHA Linz                        61  56   117  
  31.203 ÖBERSEDER Maximilian Union Pötting                   53  61   114  
  32.418 FALKNER Patrick      LHA Linz                        61  41   102  
  33.341 OBERRADTER Anton     SG in Steyr                     45  48    93  
  34.308 ASCHAUER Valentin    SV Perg                         43  49    92  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  34 Starter                                                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar  *** LG-Jugend 2 weiblich ***  14.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                         S-1 S-2 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.  7 DANNINGER Sabine     Union Neumarkt                  89  90   179  
                                                                            
   2. 53 WALTER Christina     SV Ottsdorf                     89  89   178  
                                                                            
   3.402 PRANZL Nicole        ASKÖ Reichraming                87  89   176  
                                                                            
   4.243 FEIZLMAYR Lisa       St.Georgen/Gusen                78  89   167  
   5.147 SCHEIRICH Melanie    SG Marchtrenk                   85  81   166  
   6.425 EISENFÜHRER ChristineASKÖ SV Überackern              85  81   166  
   7. 87 WIESNER Stefanie     SV Steinhaus                    77  85   162  
   8.467 NUSSBAUMER Nicole    SG Puchheim 1907                80  77   157  
   9.202 KRÖSWAGN Andrea      Union Pötting                   69  74   143  
  10.431 STÖGER Karin         ASKÖ SV Überackern              53  63   116  
  11.423 BITTNER Sabrina      ASKÖ SV Überackern              58  40    98  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  11 Starter                                                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar *** LG-Jugend 2 Mannschaft *** 14.03.04/12:34  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                                S-1 S-2 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. SG St. Georgen/G                                        245 262   507  
     234 LEBSCHY Sebastian                                    85  89  174   
     243 FEIZLMAYR Lisa                                       78  89  167   
     246 HAUSER Christoph                                     82  84  166   
                                                                            
  2. Union Baumgartenberg                                    253 242   495  
     267 FROSCHAUER Josef                                     86  84  170   
     268 WÖGERBAUER Patrick                                   87  84  171   
     269 BARTH Gerhard                                        80  74  154   
                                                                            
  3. SG Puchheim 1907                                        252 242   494  
     464 DEMML Julian                                         86  84  170   
     467 NUSSBAUMER Nicole                                    80  77  157   
     466 KRITZINGER Stefan                                    86  81  167   
                                                                            
  4. SG Marchtrenk                                           241 233   474  
     145 KASCHUBA Markus                                      75  74  149   
     146 KOHRGRUBER Matthias                                  81  78  159   
     147 SCHEIRICH Melanie                                    85  81  166   
                                                                            
  5. ASKÖ SV Überackern                                      209 223   432  
     425 EISENFÜHRER Christine                                85  81  166   
     429 MÜHLBAUER Martin                                     71  79  150   
     431 STÖGER Karin                                         53  63  116   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   5 Nennungen                                                              
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar ***LG-Jungschützen weiblich*** 15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.161 DREER Patricia       Priv.SG Braunau         95  96  98  94   383  
                                                                            
   2.312 WOLLHOFEN Magdalena  SV Perg                 94  98  98  92   382  
                                                                            
   3.  9 LEEB Sigrid          Union Neumarkt          94  96  97  93   380  
                                                                            
   4.292 KERNEGGER Tanja      SG Alberndorf           94  96  91  96   377  
   5.485 GRABNER Lisa-Maria   Priv.SV Mondsee         93  93  93  96   375  
   6.  6 DANNINGER Romana     Union Neumarkt          96  91  93  93   373  
   7. 84 GRABNER Martina      SV Steinhaus            92  88  97  94   371  
   8.197 LACKNER Anna         Union Pötting           90  92  92  94   368  
   9.126 NIEDERMAYR Katharina SV Frankenburg          94  88  92  94   368  
  10. 54 WALTER Cordula       SV Ottsdorf             88  93  93  93   367  
  11.275 BARTH Maria          U. Baumgartenberg       91  93  92  90   366  
  12.251 PILZ Irene           SV Bad Zell             90  92  90  90   362  
  13. 38 BIRGLEHNER Stefanie  DSG-Union Pichling      91  93  88  88   360  
  14.344 POSTMANN Sabrina     SG in Steyr             84  92  89  86   351  
  15.127 RENETSEDER Claudia   SV Frankenburg          83  85  88  94   350  
  16.313 LETTNER Christiane   SV Perg                 87  83  91  86   347  
  17.196 KRÖSWAGN Angelika    Union Pötting           86  88  89  82   345  
  18.116 KRONBERGER Cornelia  Theuerwang              86  87  79  86   338  
  19.117 SCHAUFLINGER Eva     Theuerwang              80  81  89  85   335  
  20.367 FRIESS Tanja         ASKÖ Uttendorf          84  82  79  85   330  
  21.293 BAUER Verena         SG Alberndorf           75  86  86  80   327  
  22.310 WAKOLBINGER Barbara  SV Perg                 84  82  76  75   317  
  23.343 STEINPARZER Renate   SG in Steyr             80  74  80  79   313  
  24.432 STÖGER Sandra        ASKÖ SV Überackern      65  74  71  69   279  
      10 AICHBERGER Sandra    Union Neumarkt                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  25 Starter                                                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar ***LG-Jungschützen männlich***15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.198 NAGL Mario           Union Pötting           94  97  95  92   378  
                                                                            
   2.346 OBERMAIR Andreas     U. Steinerkirchen       93  93  95  95   376  
                                                                            
   3.468 TIME Bernhard        SG Puchheim 1907        91  93  96  94   374  
                                                                            
   4.366 STAUDINGER Roland    ASKÖ Uttendorf          91  93  93  94   371  
   5.  8 FREUDENTHALER Klaus  Union Neumarkt          92  93  93  93   371  
   6.443 PFOSER Christoph     ESV Klaffer             95  91  94  91   371  
   7.239 FEIZLMAYR Christoph  St.Georgen/Gusen        90  94  94  92   370  
   8.245 RAFERZEDER Oliver    St.Georgen/Gusen        92  93  93  92   370  
   9.284 TRAXL Julian         SV Roitham              94  92  92  92   370  
  10.252 HASLHOFER Lukas      SV Bad Zell             91  93  95  91   370  
  11.232 KERN Markus          St.Georgen/Gusen        90  93  88  96   367  
  12.233 HÖLLER Sebastian     St.Georgen/Gusen        90  93  92  92   367  
  13. 15 LEITHINGER Bernd     SG Steyrtal             91  91  86  96   364  
  14.442 HAUER Daniel         ESV Klaffer             89  93  96  86   364  
  15.217 DORNETSHUBER Josef   SV Natternbach          83  93  94  93   363  
  16. 14 MAIR Michael         SG Steyrtal             91  94  88  90   363  
  17.216 GRÖSWAGEN Daniel     SV Natternbach          97  90  94  82   363  
  18.240 NESKIC Almedin       St.Georgen/Gusen        93  88  92  89   362  
  19.178 RATHMAYR Johann      Pol.SV Wels             88  91  89  93   361  
  20.241 LEBSCHY Dominik      St.Georgen/Gusen        88  90  91  91   360  
  21.244 LIST Gerald          St.Georgen/Gusen        95  86  91  88   360  
  22. 28 WANINGER Stephan     U.R. Neukirchen         89  88  87  94   358  
  23. 26 BAUBÖCK Franz        U.R. Neukirchen         89  92  88  89   358  
  24.404 NUßBAUMER Markus     ASKÖ Reichraming        92  85  92  88   357  
  25. 27 ESTERBAUER Andreas   U.R. Neukirchen         86  93  90  88   357  
  26.163 BLUM Christian       Priv.SG Braunau         91  87  95  83   356  
  27.348 ZEHETNER Martin      U. Steinerkirchen       92  82  90  91   355  
  28.115 KALCHMAIR Manuel     Theuerwang              91  87  90  87   355  
  29.390 HARNER Patrik        U. Hochburg-Ach         88  87  86  92   353  
  30.365 LUFTENSTEINER AndreasSV Pabneukirchen        88  92  84  88   352  
  31.242 BAUERNFEIND Stephan  St.Georgen/Gusen        91  86  90  85   352  
  32.118 HOFSTÄTTER Harald    Theuerwang              94  88  86  84   352  
  33.358 RAAB Mario           SV Pabneukirchen        90  84  88  89   351  
  34. 37 HOFBAUER Andreas     DSG-Union Pichling      83  89  87  90   349  
  35. 55 RAUSCHER Georg       SV Ottsdorf             86  90  83  90   349  
  36.162 LINDLBAUER Florian   Priv.SG Braunau         84  88  89  88   349  
  37.314 EDER Gerald          SV Perg                 81  86  92  89   348  
  38.456 INNREITHER Georg     SV Molln                85  87  89  86   347  
  39.347 RUMPL Manuel         U. Steinerkirchen       92  84  84  86   346  
  40.389 KAUFLEITNER Lorenz   U. Hochburg-Ach         90  84  87  85   346  
  41.360 JOGIC Klaus-Dieter   SV Pabneukirchen        82  84  88  88   342  
  42.254 OBERNDORFER Florian  SV Bad Zell             86  84  83  88   341  
  43.113 HOFSTÄTTER Stefan    Theuerwang              88  91  82  78   339  
  44. 13 HOFER Christoph      Union Neumarkt          87  91  79  80   337  
  45. 57 KAIBLINGER Gerold    SV Ottsdorf             85  80  85  83   333  
  46.316 STEINER Markus       SV Perg                 77  83  87  83   330  
  47.392 POSARNIG Daniel      U. Hochburg-Ach         75  87  85  82   329  
  48.311 ERHART Gerrit        SV Perg                 89  81  80  76   326  
  49.441 BAUMGARTNER Walter   SV Kirchham             78  76  82  89   325  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
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 EDL-ShootingStar ***LG-Jungschützen männlich***15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  50.285 SCHMIDT Daniel       SV Roitham              79  80  80  86   325  
  51. 56 WALTER Jürgen        SV Ottsdorf             85  77  81  82   325  
  52.440 HUTTERER Michael     SV Kirchham             73  83  82  86   324  
  53.439 PÖLL Thomas          SV Kirchham             85  79  80  79   323  
  54.144 BAUMGÄRTNER Patrick  SG Marchtrenk           82  79  82  78   321  
  55.457 INNREITHER Stefan    SV Molln                78  77  83  80   318  
  56.391 SCHOBER Mario        U. Hochburg-Ach         87  78  77  75   317  
  57.114 WEBER Patrick        Theuerwang              86  81  75  72   314  
  58.301 STACH Patrick        Priv. SG Enns           76  76  77  83   312  
  59.444 KRENN Florian        ESV Klaffer             79  85  66  81   311  
  60.151 HÖGLINGER Peter      ATSV Lenzing            72  78  76  81   307  
  61.368 WAGNER Benjamin      ASKÖ Uttendorf          79  69  78  79   305  
  62.150 PREXL Alexander      ATSV Lenzing            76  78  64  82   300  
  63.403 HAAS Christian       ASKÖ Reichraming        78  61  73  77   289  
  64.152 SCHÖNBERGER ChristianATSV Lenzing            68  75  71  74   288  
  65.420 RAAB Thomas          LHA Linz                70  70  72  67   279  
  66.206 KOCHER Richard       SV Untersee             72  66  60  63   261  
     342 BILWEIS Oliver HaraldSG in Steyr                                   
     359 JOGIC Gerald-Karl    SV Pabneukirchen                              
     215 SCHARINGER Josef     TSU Geboltskirchen                            
     315 WAKOLBINGER Robert   SV Perg                                       
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  70 Nennungen (4 nicht angetreten)                                         
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
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 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar ***LG-Jungschütz.Mannschaft***14.03.04/15:37  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Union Neumarkt                                  282 280 283 279  1124  
       6 DANNINGER Romana                             96  91  93  93  373   
       9 LEEB Sigrid                                  94  96  97  93  380   
       8 FREUDENTHALER Klaus                          92  93  93  93  371   
                                                                            
  2. SG St.Georgen/G I                               270 280 274 280  1104  
     232 KERN Markus                                  90  93  88  96  367   
     233 HÖLLER Sebastian                             90  93  92  92  367   
     239 FEIZLMAYR Christoph                          90  94  94  92  370   
                                                                            
  3. Union Schauer Pötting                           270 277 276 268  1091  
     196 KRÖSWAGN Angelika                            86  88  89  82  345   
     197 LACKNER Anna                                 90  92  92  94  368   
     198 NAGL Mario                                   94  97  95  92  378   
                                                                            
  4. Priv. SG Braunau 1403                           270 271 282 265  1088  
     161 DREER Patricia                               95  96  98  94  383   
     162 LINDLBAUER Florian                           84  88  89  88  349   
     163 BLUM Christian                               91  87  95  83  356   
                                                                            
  5. Union Steinerkirchen                            277 259 269 272  1077  
     346 OBERMAIR Andreas                             93  93  95  95  376   
     347 RUMPL Manuel                                 92  84  84  86  346   
     348 ZEHETNER Martin                              92  82  90  91  355   
                                                                            
  6. SV Perg                                         262 267 281 267  1077  
     312 WOLLHOFEN Magdalena                          94  98  98  92  382   
     313 LETTNER Christiane                           87  83  91  86  347   
     314 EDER Gerald                                  81  86  92  89  348   
                                                                            
  7. Union Raiffeisen Neukirchen                     264 273 265 271  1073  
      26 BAUBÖCK Franz                                89  92  88  89  358   
      27 ESTERBAUER Andreas                           86  93  90  88  357   
      28 WANINGER Stephan                             89  88  87  94  358   
                                                                            
  8. SV Bad Zell                                     267 269 268 269  1073  
     251 PILZ Irene                                   90  92  90  90  362   
     252 HASLHOFER Lukas                              91  93  95  91  370   
     254 OBERNDORFER Florian                          86  84  83  88  341   
                                                                            
  9. SG St.Georgen/G II                              274 262 272 264  1072  
     242 BAUERNFEIND Stephan                          91  86  90  85  352   
     241 LEBSCHY Dominik                              88  90  91  91  360   
     244 LIST Gerald                                  95  86  91  88  360   
                                                                            
 10. SV Ottsdorf                                     259 263 261 266  1049  
      55 RAUSCHER Georg                               86  90  83  90  349   
      54 WALTER Cordula                               88  93  93  93  367   
      57 KAIBLINGER Gerold                            85  80  85  83  333   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar ***LG-Jungschütz.Mannschaft***14.03.04/15:37  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 11. ESV Klaffer                                     263 269 256 258  1046  
     442 HAUER Daniel                                 89  93  96  86  364   
     443 PFOSER Christoph                             95  91  94  91  371   
     444 KRENN Florian                                79  85  66  81  311   
                                                                            
 12. SV Pabneukirchen                                260 260 260 265  1045  
     358 RAAB Mario                                   90  84  88  89  351   
     365 LUFTENSTEINER Andreas                        88  92  84  88  352   
     360 JOGIC Klaus-Dieter                           82  84  88  88  342   
                                                                            
 13. SV Theuerwang II                                260 256 254 255  1025  
     116 KRONBERGER Cornelia                          86  87  79  86  338   
     117 SCHAUFLINGER Eva                             80  81  89  85  335   
     118 HOFSTÄTTER Harald                            94  88  86  84  352   
                                                                            
 14. Union Raiffeisen Hochburg-Ach                   265 249 250 252  1016  
     389 KAUFLEITNER Lorenz                           90  84  87  85  346   
     390 HARNER Patrik                                88  87  86  92  353   
     391 SCHOBER Mario                                87  78  77  75  317   
                                                                            
 15. SV Theuerwang I                                 265 259 247 237  1008  
     113 HOFSTÄTTER Stefan                            88  91  82  78  339   
     114 WEBER Patrick                                86  81  75  72  314   
     115 KALCHMAIR Manuel                             91  87  90  87  355   
                                                                            
 16. ASKÖ Raiffeisen Uttendorf                       254 244 250 258  1006  
     366 STAUDINGER Roland                            91  93  93  94  371   
     367 FRIESS Tanja                                 84  82  79  85  330   
     368 WAGNER Benjamin                              79  69  78  79  305   
                                                                            
 17. SV Kirchham                                     236 238 244 254   972  
     439 PÖLL Thomas                                  85  79  80  79  323   
     440 HUTTERER Michael                             73  83  82  86  324   
     441 BAUMGARTNER Walter                           78  76  82  89  325   
                                                                            
 18. ATSV Lenzing                                    216 231 211 237   895  
     150 PREXL Alexander                              76  78  64  82  300   
     151 HÖGLINGER Peter                              72  78  76  81  307   
     152 SCHÖNBERGER Christian                        68  75  71  74  288   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  18 Nennungen                                                              
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar        *** LG-Junioren ***        15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein         S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.235 DUMHART Daniel       St.Georgen/Gus  96  95  99 100  98  99   587  
       10,0 10,1 10,0 10,4 10,0 10,5  8,8  9,7  9,8 10,3  99,6       686,6  
                                                                            
                                                                            
   2.317 WOLLHOFEN Richard    SV Perg         96  97  97  97  98  95   580  
       10,1 10,0  9,3 10,5 10,2 10,2  9,8  9,8 10,4 10,1 100,4       680,4  
                                                                            
                                                                            
   3.345 ZEHETNER Walter      U. Steinerkirc  98  98  98  98  96  94   582  
       10,7  9,6  8,2  9,3  9,1  9,6 10,1 10,4 10,5  9,6  97,1       679,1  
                                                                            
                                                                            
   4.469 ENSER Herbert        SG Puchheim 19  94  97  97  96  95  94   573  
       10,1 10,0 10,0  9,5  9,8 10,4 10,1 10,0 10,2  9,8  99,9       672,9  
                                                                            
   5.470 TIME Robert          SG Puchheim 19  94  95  93  97  96  97   572  
        9,7 10,4  9,7  9,7 10,4 10,1  9,9  9,8  9,9  8,6  98,2       670,2  
                                                                            
   6. 70 ROITNER Richard      SC Mining       90  97  94  97  95  97   570  
       10,6 10,3  7,1 10,2 10,4  8,8  9,4 10,7  8,0 10,4  95,9       665,9  
                                                                            
   7.143 SCHEIRICH Jürgen     SG Marchtrenk   92  95  93  95  93  91   559  
       10,1  8,6 10,1 10,1 10,1 10,4  9,6 10,6  9,8 10,2  99,6       658,6  
                                                                            
   8.124 SEIFRIEDSBERGER ChrisSV Frankenburg  97  92  90  93  94  96   562  
        9,1  8,9  8,9  9,9 10,2  8,8  8,8 10,1  9,7  8,9  93,3       655,3  
                                                                            
   9.445 TRAUTNER Michael     ESV Klaffer     92  95  89  89  95  95   555  
  10.141 BERGER David         SG Marchtrenk   93  95  92  89  94  91   554  
  11.286 AIGNER Robert        SV Roitham      93  91  90  92  93  94   553  
  12.266 RIEPERT Ronald       U. Baumgartenb  91  87  93  98  91  90   550  
  13.231 LEITNER Andreas      ASKÖ Bad Goise  93  92  92  94  89  88   548  
  14.142 BRAVO Berhard        SG Marchtrenk   89  90  90  90  92  94   545  
  15.175 FREI Manuel          St.Georgen/Gus  88  92  94  88  89  93   544  
  16. 24 AUER Gerald          Kremst.SV Kirc  93  90  93  92  86  88   542  
  17. 45 STINGEDER Stefan     SV Ottsdorf     93  93  93  88  88  87   542  
  18.209 TILL Alexander       TSU Geboltskir  86  91  89  88  90  90   534  
  19.460 PRILLER Walter       SV Molln        82  90  90  93  88  87   530  
  20.204 MITTERMAIR Martin    Union Pötting   82  93  89  87  84  83   518  
  21. 96 PLACH Andreas        SK Lambach      87  87  85  90  86  80   515  
  22.376 EITZINGER Bernhard   SR Timelkam     82  87  80  88  91  84   512  
  23.214 SPANLANG Franz       TSU Geboltskir  83  85  82  85  84  87   506  
  24. 95 HOLLIG Manuel        SK Lambach      86  78  79  84  89  89   505  
     280 HORNOF Mario         SV Roitham                                    
     422 MAYERHOFER Manuel    ASKÖ Pregarten                                
     459 SIEGL Thomas         SV Molln                                      
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  27 Nennungen (3 nicht angetreten)                                         
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar  ***LG-Junioren Mannschaft*** 13.03.04/17:26  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. SG Puchheim 1907                        188 192 190 193 191 191  1145  
     469 ENSER Herbert                        94  97  97  96  95  94  573   
     470 TIME Robert                          94  95  93  97  96  97  572   
                                                                            
  2. St. Georgen Gusen                       184 187 193 188 187 192  1131  
     235 DUMHART Daniel                       96  95  99 100  98  99  587   
     175 FREI Manuel                          88  92  94  88  89  93  544   
                                                                            
  3. SG Marchtrenk                           182 185 182 179 186 185  1099  
     142 BRAVO Berhard                        89  90  90  90  92  94  545   
     141 BERGER David                         93  95  92  89  94  91  554   
                                                                            
  4. TSU Gepoldskirchen                      169 176 171 173 174 177  1040  
     214 SPANLANG Franz                       83  85  82  85  84  87  506   
     209 TILL Alexander                       86  91  89  88  90  90  534   
                                                                            
  5. SK Lambach                              173 165 164 174 175 169  1020  
      96 PLACH Andreas                        87  87  85  90  86  80  515   
      95 HOLLIG Manuel                        86  78  79  84  89  89  505   
                                                                            
  6. SV Roitham                               93  91  90  92  93  94   553  
     286 AIGNER Robert                        93  91  90  92  93  94  553   
     280 HORNOF Mario                                                       
                                                                            
  7. SV Molln                                 82  90  90  93  88  87   530  
     460 PRILLER Walter                       82  90  90  93  88  87  530   
     459 SIEGL Thomas                                                       
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   7 Nennungen                                                              
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
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 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar       *** LG-Juniorinnen ***     15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.112 WERL Simone          Theuerwang              95  94  96  95   380  
                                                                            
   2. 85 NELWEG Katrin        SV Steinhaus            90  95  97  97   379  
                                                                            
   3.249 SCHICKERMÜLLER Agnes SV Bad Zell             90  92  92  91   365  
                                                                            
   4.375 POHNITZER Eva        SR Timelkam             89  90  90  91   360  
   5.180 PRANZL Natascha      ASKÖ Reichraming        80  88  84  89   341  
     428 KRAMER Stephanie     ASKÖ SV Überackern                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   5 Nennungen (1 nicht angetreten)                                         
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
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 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
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 EDL-ShootingStar          *** LG-Frauen ***         15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.471 TIME Regina          SG Puchheim 1907        96  96  99  98   389  
       10,6  9,6  9,4  9,9 10,5 10,3  9,9 10,1  9,5 10,7 100,5       489,5  
                                                                            
                                                                            
   2.281 BRANDSTÖTTER AlexandrSV Roitham              99  97  90  99   385  
       10,6  9,8  9,1 10,3  9,5 10,4  9,5 10,2 10,2 10,1  99,7       484,7  
                                                                            
                                                                            
   3.179 MARICA Daniela       Pol.SV Wels             95  97  95  97   384  
       10,5 10,3 10,1  9,4 10,2 10,2 10,3  9,8  9,7  9,9 100,4       484,4  
                                                                            
                                                                            
   4.250 SCHICKERMÜLLER ChristSV Bad Zell             94  96  96  98   384  
        9,5 10,5 10,2  9,5  9,6 10,2 10,2 10,1  8,9 10,1  98,8       482,8  
                                                                            
   5.120 FRÜHWIRTH Karin      Theuerwang              93  96  94  97   380  
        9,6 10,0  9,1  9,6 10,0 10,0 10,5 10,4  9,7 10,7  99,6       479,6  
                                                                            
   6.260 LEHNER Renate        ASK Nettingsdorf        95  97  92  97   381  
        9,3  9,0  9,7 10,6  9,3  8,7  9,1 10,6  9,9 10,7  96,9       477,9  
                                                                            
   7.168 SCHREIBER Ingrid     SV Kremsmünster         93  98  93  97   381  
       10,2  8,5  8,5  9,7 10,8  8,6  8,7  8,7 10,0  9,9  93,6       474,6  
                                                                            
   8. 60 NEUHUBER Sabine      SG 1879 Vorchdorf       97  97  95  93   382  
   9. 99 RASER Christina      ASKÖ Gmunden            95  94  96  95   380  
  10.290 PRANDSTÄTTER Claudia SG Alberndorf           94  93  94  97   378  
  11.384 BRANDMAIER Karin     SV Vöcklabruck 187      93  96  93  95   377  
  12.289 PRANDSTÄTTER Silvia  SG Alberndorf           91  96  96  92   375  
  13.171 HUBINGER Michaela    SV Kremsmünster         94  90  90  97   371  
  14.455 INNREITHER Eva       SV Molln                90  97  91  93   371  
  15.103 GRAFINGER Bianca     ASKÖ Gmunden            94  95  92  89   370  
  16.119 MAIER Daniela        Theuerwang              91  90  91  96   368  
  17.223 KROIß Maria          SV Aistersheim          91  91  92  90   364  
  18.104 SCHOTTENBAUER Astrid ASKÖ Gmunden            91  88  92  92   363  
  19.291 PICHLER Irene        SG Alberndorf           92  95  89  86   362  
  20.121 GUNDENDORFER Claudia Theuerwang              87  89  96  86   358  
  21.483 BRANDL Ruth          SV Kremsmünster         73  85  83  87   328  
  22.283 BREITWIESER ElisabethSV Roitham              80  83  85  80   328  
  23.224 IGLSEDER Monika      SV Aistersheim          86  82  81  76   325  
     318 SPINDLBERGER Eva     SV Perg                                       
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  24 Nennungen (1 nicht angetreten)                                         
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
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 EDL-ShootingStar  *** LG-Frauen Mannschaft ***  12.03.04/17:29  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. SG Alberndorf                                   277 284 279 275  1115  
     289 PRANDSTÄTTER Silvia                          91  96  96  92  375   
     290 PRANDSTÄTTER Claudia                         94  93  94  97  378   
     291 PICHLER Irene                                92  95  89  86  362   
                                                                            
  2. ASKÖ Gmunden                                    280 277 280 276  1113  
      99 RASER Christina                              95  94  96  95  380   
     103 GRAFINGER Bianca                             94  95  92  89  370   
     104 SCHOTTENBAUER Astrid                         91  88  92  92  363   
                                                                            
  3. SV Theuerwang                                   271 275 281 279  1106  
     119 MAIER Daniela                                91  90  91  96  368   
     120 FRÜHWIRTH Karin                              93  96  94  97  380   
     121 GUNDENDORFER Claudia                         87  89  96  86  358   
                                                                            
  4. SV Kremsmünster                                 260 273 266 281  1080  
     483 BRANDL Ruth                                  73  85  83  87  328   
     171 HUBINGER Michaela                            94  90  90  97  371   
     168 SCHREIBER Ingrid                             93  98  93  97  381   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   4 Nennungen                                                              
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar         *** LG-Männer ***          15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein         S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.173 KNÖGLER Mario        Pol.SV Wels     99  99 100  98 100  99   595  
        9,8  9,5 10,3 10,5 10,7 10,1 10,6 10,2 10,3  9,7 101,7       696,7  
                                                                            
                                                                            
   2. 98 RASER Stefan         ASKÖ Gmunden    99 100 100  98  98  99   594  
        9,8  9,6 10,2 10,6 10,7  9,9 10,3  9,8 10,0  9,7 100,6       694,6  
                                                                            
                                                                            
   3.380 BRANDMAIER Gerhard   SV Vöcklabruck  99  97  99  99  98  99   591  
       10,1 10,8 10,1  9,7 10,1 10,6 10,3  9,6 10,2 10,3 101,8       692,8  
                                                                            
                                                                            
   4.350 RAAB Roland          SV Pabneukirch  94  98  96  98  99  98   583  
       10,2  9,8 10,3 10,8 10,5 10,6 10,8 10,5 10,6 10,3 104,4       687,4  
                                                                            
   5.226 HLAVACEK Martin      ASKÖ Bad Goise  95  99  98  97  96  99   584  
        9,5  9,8 10,6 10,7 10,4  9,5  9,9 10,7 10,4 10,2 101,7       685,7  
                                                                            
   6.351 TREMETSBERGER AndreasSV Pabneukirch  98  98  97  97  95  97   582  
       10,0 10,9 10,1 10,7  9,6 10,3 10,0 10,1 10,1  9,8 101,6       683,6  
                                                                            
   7.135 SCHEIRICH Harald     SG Marchtrenk   98  96  98  95  99  96   582  
        9,2  9,6  9,6 10,7 10,3  9,9 10,7  9,9  9,9 10,6 100,4       682,4  
                                                                            
   8.248 SCHICKERMÜLLER MichaeSV Bad Zell     98  96  98  97  96  97   582  
        9,3 10,6  9,5  9,2 10,2 10,6 10,3 10,8  8,7 10,0  99,2       681,2  
                                                                            
   9. 35 GRUBER Volker        DSG-Union Pich  97  97  95  97  97  96   579  
  10.294 FABIAN Hannes        SG Alberndorf   99  94  94  98  97  96   578  
  11.381 RIEDL Alfred         SV Vöcklabruck  96  97  94  96  96  98   577  
  12.353 BRANDSTÄTTER Erwin   SV Pabneukirch  94  97  98  96  95  97   577  
  13. 74 SCHAUER Anton        ASKÖ Mühltal    95  95  97  97  96  96   576  
  14.349 MAYRHOFER Peter      SV Pabneukirch  97  99  94  97  96  93   576  
  15. 80 GRABNER Rupert Jun.  SV Steinhaus    97  95  96  96  94  97   575  
  16.278 STÖGERMAIR Robert    SV Roitham      94  94  99  96  95  96   574  
  17.320 SPINDLBERGER Martin  SV Perg         95  94  95  95  97  97   573  
  18.228 FISCHER Norbert      ASKÖ Bad Goise  93  97  94  95  94  99   572  
  19. 67 HOFMEISTER Gerald    SV Schönering   95  96  95  95  94  97   572  
  20.424 DICKER Erwin         ASKÖ SV Überac  95  95  98  97  92  94   571  
  21.137 WINDHAGER Roland     SG Marchtrenk   95  93  95  95  95  97   570  
  22.352 NEULINGER Karl       SV Pabneukirch  95  94  94  97  96  94   570  
  23. 18 SCHWAIGER Herbert    SV ASKÖ Ebense  97  93  97  95  96  92   570  
  24.136 HOFBAUER Alfons      SG Marchtrenk   93  98  90  95  96  97   569  
  25.176 ZIERLER Gerhard      Pol.SV Wels     95  95  94  96  93  96   569  
  26.332 WEIS Reinhard        SG in Steyr     91  96  95  96  96  95   569  
  27.123 ROITHMAYR Gerhard    SV Frankenburg  93  98  93  97  93  94   568  
  28.122 KRKNJAK Alexander    SV Frankenburg  95  92  95  95  94  96   567  
  29. 75 SCHAUER Christian    ASKÖ Mühltal    93  94  95  95  96  94   567  
  30.324 ZAVADIL Thomas       SG Grein 1636   95  96  98  95  91  92   567  
  31. 81 GRABNER Gerald       SV Steinhaus    92  97  97  93  93  94   566  
  32.225 HINTERBERGER Alfred  Union Hartkirc  95  93  93  94  94  94   563  
  33.  1 KALCHMAIR Peter      Union Schlierb  93  95  94  93  94  94   563  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar          *** LG-Männer ***         15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein         S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  34.247 GUSENBAUER Stefan    SV Bad Zell     94  92  91  97  96  93   563  
  35.484 GEBESMAIER Ernst     SV Molln        95  89  93  98  90  97   562  
  36. 42 PARTHE Herwig        SV Ottsdorf     94  92  94  93  93  96   562  
  37.354 PALMETSHOFER ChristiaSV Pabneukirch  93  97  94  97  90  91   562  
  38.331 DIERA Reinhold       SG in Steyr     91  96  94  92  95  93   561  
  39. 58 STUMMER Stefan       SV Ottsdorf     98  92  93  94  91  93   561  
  40.374 BRAND Matthias       SR Timelkam     93  94  97  91  95  91   561  
  41. 79 STADLMAYR Walter     SV Steinhaus    92  94  91  95  92  96   560  
  42.111 MAIER Michael        Theuerwang      92  95  92  94  92  95   560  
  43.303 MAIER Harald         Priv. SG Enns   93  93  94  98  93  89   560  
  44. 94 BOGNAR Florian       SK Lambach      89  90  95  95  96  94   559  
  45.279 HEITZINGER Johannes  SV Roitham      92  91  96  92  95  93   559  
  46. 23 AUER Markus          Kremst.SV Kirc  92  95  93  94  94  91   559  
  47. 19 SCHMIDT Thomas       Scharnstein Th  95  92  92  99  90  91   559  
  48.205 STEINER Gerhard      Union Pötting   92  92  92  95  92  95   558  
  49. 39 GÖTSCHHOFER Oliver   SV Ottsdorf     89  91  95  95  94  94   558  
  50. 62 WIMMER Gerhard       St.Romaner Sch  89  92  97  90  92  95   555  
  51.174 KNÖGLER Anton        Pol.SV Wels     91  92  94  90  95  93   555  
  52.321 SCHIMBÖCK Harald     SV Perg         90  91  94  96  91  93   555  
  53. 20 KITZMANTEL DR. ChristScharnstein Th  93  89  96  91  93  92   554  
  54.319 EHRENTRAUT Stefan    SV Perg         91  91  91  95  92  93   553  
  55. 21 RIEDLER Thomas       Scharnstein Th  92  93  91  93  92  92   553  
  56.383 RIEDL Herbert        SV Vöcklabruck  90  91  95  93  94  90   553  
  57. 29 BALBER Manfred       Sierning/Schie  89  93  90  93  92  94   551  
  58.480 STÖGLEHNER Gerhard   Union Neumarkt  94  87  90  93  94  93   551  
  59.253 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz SV Bad Zell     90  90  92  95  92  92   551  
  60.227 PRESSL Karl          ASKÖ Bad Goise  95  90  92  90  92  92   551  
  61. 40 SANTNER Christian    SV Ottsdorf     88  91  92  90  95  94   550  
  62.330 STEINER Klaus        SG in Steyr     88  97  91  93  91  90   550  
  63. 61 HEGER Joachim        St.Romaner Sch  89  92  93  92  92  91   549  
  64.167 HÖLLER Jürgen        SV Kremsmünste  91  95  91  88  94  90   549  
  65. 68 GESSL Uwe            SV Schönering   88  93  89  95  90  93   548  
  66.407 BRANDECKER Reinhard  ASKÖ Reichrami  94  91  90  90  92  90   547  
  67. 31 HEUBUSCH Peter       Sierning/Schie  89  88  91  91  96  91   546  
  68.177 ZIERLER Horst        Pol.SV Wels     93  88  94  90  90  91   546  
  69.410 HAMADER ING. Günter  LHA Linz        90  89  90  93  88  95   545  
  70. 30 BRENNER Johannes     Sierning/Schie  88  92  92  94  92  87   545  
  71.222 DUFTSCHMIED Ernst    SV Aistersheim  93  92  91  90  85  92   543  
  72. 44 RUDOLF Alois         SV Ottsdorf     88  90  92  92  91  90   543  
  73.408 NUßBAUMER Thomas     ASKÖ Reichrami  90  89  88  91  90  94   542  
  74.409 WAZEK Manfred        LHA Linz        92  91  90  86  90  93   542  
  75.325 HINTERSTEINER GerhardSG Grein 1636   88  96  88  93  82  92   539  
  76.208 WEILBOLD Robert      TSU Geboltskir  94  89  87  87  92  90   539  
  77. 32 HUEMER Bernhard      Sierning/Schie  85  89  92  93  85  94   538  
  78.  3 KLAUSNER Karl        Union Schlierb  89  92  85  92  87  90   535  
  79. 43 WALTER Hannes        SV Ottsdorf     95  86  86  90  90  86   533  
  80.229 WINDHAGER Peter      ASKÖ Bad Goise  90  89  86  91  92  85   533  
  81.446 ASCHER Manfred       ESV Klaffer     91  85  88  88  91  86   529  
  82.221 KRÄTSCHMER Franz     SV Aistersheim  87  87  86  92  84  92   528  
  83.413 PIMINGSTORFER ING. MaLHA Linz        89  84  86  90  87  87   523  
  84. 11 HOFER Franz          Union Neumarkt  92  83  84  86  82  91   518  
  85.382 MAIRHOFER Walter     SV Vöcklabruck  86  86  87  86  87  86   518  
  86.172 DANZER Karl          SV Kremsmünste  74  92  90  87  83  88   514  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar           *** LG-Männer ***        15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein         S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  87.170 SCHOBERBERGER Rainer SV Kremsmünste  84  85  81  83  85  86   504  
  88.210 ESSENMACHER Martin   TSU Geboltskir  74  80  90  88  88  80   500  
  89.482 GRUBER Andreas       Union Neumarkt  79  82  84  77  90  86   498  
  90.230 ZEILNER Wolfgang     ASKÖ Bad Goise  78  81  70  82  75  76   462  
     302 GLANINGER Dietmar    Priv. SG Enns                                 
     265 RIEPERT Walter       U. Baumgartenberg                             
     277 TISCHLER Johann      SV Roitham                                    
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  93 Nennungen (3 nicht angetreten)                                         
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar   *** LG-Männer Mannschaft *** 13.03.04/17:18  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. SV Pabneukirchen                        289 295 287 292 290 288  1741  
     349 MAYRHOFER Peter                      97  99  94  97  96  93  576   
     350 RAAB Roland                          94  98  96  98  99  98  583   
     351 TREMETSBERGER Andreas                98  98  97  97  95  97  582   
                                                                            
  2. SG Marchtrenk                           286 287 283 285 290 290  1721  
     135 SCHEIRICH Harald                     98  96  98  95  99  96  582   
     136 HOFBAUER Alfons                      93  98  90  95  96  97  569   
     137 WINDHAGER Roland                     95  93  95  95  95  97  570   
                                                                            
  3. PSV Wels                                285 286 288 284 288 288  1719  
     173 KNÖGLER Mario                        99  99 100  98 100  99  595   
     174 KNÖGLER Anton                        91  92  94  90  95  93  555   
     176 ZIERLER Gerhard                      95  95  94  96  93  96  569   
                                                                            
  4. ASKÖ Bad Goisern                        283 286 284 282 282 290  1707  
     226 HLAVACEK Martin                      95  99  98  97  96  99  584   
     227 PRESSL Karl                          95  90  92  90  92  92  551   
     228 FISCHER Norbert                      93  97  94  95  94  99  572   
                                                                            
  5. SV Steinhaus                            281 286 284 284 279 287  1701  
      79 STADLMAYR Walter                     92  94  91  95  92  96  560   
      80 GRABNER Rupert Jun.                  97  95  96  96  94  97  575   
      81 GRABNER Gerald                       92  97  97  93  93  94  566   
                                                                            
  6. SVG Bad Zell                            282 278 281 289 284 282  1696  
     253 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz                 90  90  92  95  92  92  551   
     248 SCHICKERMÜLLER Michael               98  96  98  97  96  97  582   
     247 GUSENBAUER Stefan                    94  92  91  97  96  93  563   
                                                                            
  7. SV Vöcklabruck 1876                     281 280 280 281 281 283  1686  
     380 BRANDMAIER Gerhard                   99  97  99  99  98  99  591   
     381 RIEDL Alfred                         96  97  94  96  96  98  577   
     382 MAIRHOFER Walter                     86  86  87  86  87  86  518   
                                                                            
  8. SV Perg                                 276 276 280 286 280 283  1681  
     320 SPINDLBERGER Martin                  95  94  95  95  97  97  573   
     321 SCHIMBÖCK Harald                     90  91  94  96  91  93  555   
     319 EHRENTRAUT Stefan                    91  91  91  95  92  93  553   
                                                                            
  9. LHA Linz                                271 264 266 269 265 275  1610  
     409 WAZEK Manfred                        92  91  90  86  90  93  542   
     410 HAMADER ING. Günter                  90  89  90  93  88  95  545   
     413 PIMINGSTORFER ING. Manfred           89  84  86  90  87  87  523   
                                                                            
 10. SV Neumarkt i.M                         265 252 258 256 266 270  1567  
     480 STÖGLEHNER Gerhard                   94  87  90  93  94  93  551   
      11 HOFER Franz                          92  83  84  86  82  91  518   
     482 GRUBER Andreas                       79  82  84  77  90  86  498   
                                                                            
 11. SV Roitham                              186 185 195 188 190 189  1133  
     277 TISCHLER Johann                                                    
     278 STÖGERMAIR Robert                    94  94  99  96  95  96  574   
     279 HEITZINGER Johannes                  92  91  96  92  95  93  559   
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  11 Nennungen                                                              
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar       *** LG-Senioren 1 ***       15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 97 RASER Josef          ASKÖ Gmunden            98  94  96  98   386  
                                                                            
   2.101 HOFER Andreas        ASKÖ Gmunden            96  95  97  96   384  
                                                                            
   3.157 DREER Thomas         Priv.SG Braunau         93  99  96  95   383  
                                                                            
   4.356 RAAB Franz           SV Pabneukirchen        94  96  96  95   381  
   5.218 BERNDORFER Josef     SV Natternbach          95  92  98  95   380  
   6.158 DREER Wolfgang       Priv.SG Braunau         96  93  95  95   379  
   7.159 LINDLBAUER Josef     Priv.SG Braunau         91  96  96  94   377  
   8.436 PETZL Johann         SV Kirchham             93  94  92  97   376  
   9.421 SPITZENBERGER Hans PeASKÖ Pregarten          91  96  94  94   375  
  10.398 HARNER Johann        U. Hochburg-Ach         92  93  92  96   373  
  11. 69 KOLANO Otto          SV Schönering           94  93  97  89   373  
  12.200 MAURER Franz         Union Pötting           96  90  91  95   372  
  13.138 HUTWAGNER Josef      SG Marchtrenk           94  89  97  91   371  
  14.102 HUEMER Johann        ASKÖ Gmunden            95  90  91  94   370  
  15.393 WEIß Gerhard         U. Hochburg-Ach         89  95  93  93   370  
  16.139 HOCHMAYR Karl        SG Marchtrenk           93  91  93  92   369  
  17.259 MAYR Franz           SV Eberschwang          91  92  94  90   367  
  18.149 PFEIL Hubert         ATSV Lenzing            93  90  89  93   365  
  19. 41 STUMMER Manfred      SV Ottsdorf             92  92  90  91   365  
  20.357 STEINKELLNER Felix   SV Pabneukirchen        91  92  91  90   364  
  21.261 HOHL Franz           ASK Nettingsdorf        92  93  90  89   364  
  22.326 FELDHOFER Julius     FSG Wels 1847           88  93  91  90   362  
  23.450 SCHEIRINGER Walter   ASKÖ Ried               93  93  88  87   361  
  24.355 MAYRHOFER Johann     SV Pabneukirchen        86  88  93  92   359  
  25.328 PÖSTINGER Werner     FSG Wels 1847           84  89  93  90   356  
  26.125 DIEWALD Gerhard      SV Frankenburg          91  86  92  85   354  
  27.288 BAUERNFEIND Alois    SV Roitham              84  89  93  87   353  
  28. 59 PESSENHOFFER Karl    Steyr-Mannlicher        85  91  88  87   351  
  29.181 GAULHOFER Johann     Pol.SV Wels             90  88  88  84   350  
  30.287 KASTENHUBER Johann   SV Roitham              82  86  92  88   348  
  31.406 NUßBAUMER Manfred    ASKÖ Reichraming        85  87  90  86   348  
  32.438 PÖLL Gerhard         SV Kirchham             85  87  83  90   345  
  33.140 TREFFER Guido        SG Marchtrenk           82  88  90  83   343  
  34.437 BAUMGARTINGER Johann SV Kirchham             85  84  86  87   342  
  35.199 STEINER Hubert       Union Pötting           86  78  83  86   333  
     411 HARRER Erwin         LHA Linz                                      
     182 LANGANGER Stefan     Pol.SV Wels                                   
     262 LEISCH Willibald     ASK Nettingsdorf                              
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  38 Nennungen (3 nicht angetreten)                                         
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
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 EDL-ShootingStar  ***LG-Senioren Mannschaft***  12.03.04/18:10  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. ASKÖ Gmunden                                    289 279 284 288  1140  
      97 RASER Josef                                  98  94  96  98  386   
     101 HOFER Andreas                                96  95  97  96  384   
     102 HUEMER Johann                                95  90  91  94  370   
                                                                            
  2. Priv. SG Braunau 1403                           280 288 287 284  1139  
     157 DREER Thomas                                 93  99  96  95  383   
     158 DREER Wolfgang                               96  93  95  95  379   
     159 LINDLBAUER Josef                             91  96  96  94  377   
                                                                            
  3. SV Pabneukirchen                                271 276 280 277  1104  
     355 MAYRHOFER Johann                             86  88  93  92  359   
     356 RAAB Franz                                   94  96  96  95  381   
     357 STEINKELLNER Felix                           91  92  91  90  364   
                                                                            
  4. Union Schauer Pötting                           277 265 266 278  1086  
     199 STEINER Hubert                               86  78  83  86  333   
     200 MAURER Franz                                 96  90  91  95  372   
     201 MAURER Anneliese                             95  97  92  97  381   
                                                                            
  5. SG Marchtrenk                                   269 268 280 266  1083  
     138 HUTWAGNER Josef                              94  89  97  91  371   
     139 HOCHMAYR Karl                                93  91  93  92  369   
     140 TREFFER Guido                                82  88  90  83  343   
                                                                            
  6. SV Roitham                                      257 271 279 270  1077  
     282 KESSEL Ernestine                             91  96  94  95  376   
     287 KASTENHUBER Johann                           82  86  92  88  348   
     288 BAUERNFEIND Alois                            84  89  93  87  353   
                                                                            
  7. SV Kirchham                                     263 265 261 274  1063  
     436 PETZL Johann                                 93  94  92  97  376   
     437 BAUMGARTINGER Johann                         85  84  86  87  342   
     438 PÖLL Gerhard                                 85  87  83  90  345   
                                                                            
  8. Priv. SG Enns                                   261 253 262 262  1038  
     304 FLATTINGER Adolf                             85  84  87  89  345   
     305 SIEDLER Ekkehard                             92  85  89  89  355   
     306 LOIBL Fritz                                  84  84  86  84  338   
                                                                            
  9. LHA Linz                                        171 176 173 176   696  
     411 HARRER Erwin                                                       
     412 DUNZINGER Justina                            88  88  82  90  348   
     414 SCHIERZ Franz                                83  88  91  86  348   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   9 Nennungen                                                              
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
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 EDL-ShootingStar      *** LG-Seniorinnen ***      15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.201 MAURER Anneliese     Union Pötting           95  97  92  97   381  
                                                                            
   2.282 KESSEL Ernestine     SV Roitham              91  96  94  95   376  
                                                                            
   3. 82 HUMER Angelika       SV Steinhaus            89  95  91  94   369  
                                                                            
   4. 83 GRABNER Monika       SV Steinhaus            92  88  90  94   364  
   5.412 DUNZINGER Justina    LHA Linz                88  88  82  90   348  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   5 Starter                                                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar       *** LG-Senioren 2 ***       15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 22 KLUTSCH Helmut       Kremst.SV Kirchdor      92  96  93  95   376  
                                                                            
   2.333 OTREBA Günther       SG in Steyr             91  95  92  94   372  
                                                                            
   3.263 ARZT Florian         ASK Nettingsdorf        93  90  91  96   370  
                                                                            
   4.160 GERNER Johann        Priv.SG Braunau         93  94  92  91   370  
   5.427 HINTERMAIER Johann   ASKÖ SV Überackern      97  93  94  85   369  
   6.169 KRATOCHVIL Peter     SV Kremsmünster         88  89  90  90   357  
   7.322 PISSENBERGER Karl    SV Perg                 88  94  91  84   357  
   8.305 SIEDLER Ekkehard     Priv. SG Enns           92  85  89  89   355  
   9.394 HAGER Georg          U. Hochburg-Ach         85  86  92  86   349  
  10.323 WINTER Josef         SV Perg                 86  88  86  88   348  
  11.414 SCHIERZ Franz        LHA Linz                83  88  91  86   348  
  12. 63 GLEICHWEIT Karl      Post.SV Linz            87  86  85  89   347  
  13.377 BRENNEIS Walter      SR Timelkam             90  83  82  91   346  
  14.304 FLATTINGER Adolf     Priv. SG Enns           85  84  87  89   345  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  14 Starter                                                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111               Luftgewehr - Endstand              EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar      *** LG-Senioren 2a ***      15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.454 DAXAUER Adolf        Priv.SV Mondsee         87  93  90  93   363  
                                                                            
   2.306 LOIBL Fritz          Priv. SG Enns           84  84  86  84   338  
                                                                            
   3. 65 MAUSZ Elisabeth      Post.SV Linz            85  82  89  82   338  
                                                                            
   4.264 EHMANN Franz         ASK Nettingsdorf        80  80  81  83   324  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   4 Starter                                                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar       *** LG-Senioren 3 ***       15.03.04/12:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein                     S-1 S-2 S-3 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.452 GAIGG Karl           Kranzlsch. Ebensee          97  98  98   293  
                                                                            
   2.307 PAMMER Leo           Priv. SG Enns               97  98  95   290  
                                                                            
   3. 25 POLLAK Alfred        SG in Steyr                 99  94  95   288  
                                                                            
   4.334 KALTENBERGER FriedricSG in Steyr                 90  98  99   287  
   5. 66 MAUSZ Hannes         Post.SV Linz                96  96  95   287  
   6.451 VOGL Josef           Kranzlsch. Ebensee          98  93  93   284  
   7.453 HEISSL Josef         Kranzlsch. Ebensee          93  95  94   282  
   8.385 GOLLHAMMER Roland    SV Vöcklabruck 187          95  91  95   281  
   9.472 RUMPLMAYR Hans       SV Grünau/Almtal            96  92  92   280  
  10.395 EHRSCHWENDTNER Josef U. Hochburg-Ach             92  94  93   279  
  11.379 WAGNER Johann        SR Timelkam                 90  92  95   277  
  12. 33 HEBESBERGER Karl     Sierning/Schiedlb.          92  94  91   277  
  13. 93 RIENER Maria         SV Steinhaus                90  86  96   272  
  14.473 ETTINGER Hans        SV Grünau/Almtal            91  88  91   270  
  15. 64 PRIESSNER Richard    Post.SV Linz                84  91  94   269  
  16.378 SCHEDL Johann        SR Timelkam                 90  87  92   269  
  17.386 HIESBERGER Hermann   SV Vöcklabruck 187          91  91  86   268  
  18.396 ENTHAMMER Franz      U. Hochburg-Ach             78  91  88   257  
  19.397 ZENZ Hans            U. Hochburg-Ach             84  85  87   256  
  20. 36 KRONEISL Walter      DSG-Union Pichling          87  87  82   256  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  20 Starter                                                                
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                           



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Kremsmünster               OÖ LM 2004 - LG / LP1       Bezirks-Sporthalle  
 A-0732/713111              Luftgewehr - Endstand               EDL@AON.AT  
 

 EDL-ShootingStar ***LG-Senioren 3 Mannschaft*** 12.03.04/16:13  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                            S-1 S-2 S-3 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Kranzlschützen Ebensee                              195 191 191   577  
     451 VOGL Josef                                       98  93  93  284   
     452 GAIGG Karl                                       97  98  98  293   
                                                                            
  2. SG in Steyr                                         189 192 194   575  
      25 POLLAK Alfred                                    99  94  95  288   
     334 KALTENBERGER Friedrich                           90  98  99  287   
                                                                            
  3. Post SV Linz                                        180 187 189   556  
      66 MAUSZ Hannes                                     96  96  95  287   
      64 PRIESSNER Richard                                84  91  94  269   
                                                                            
  4. SV Grünau/Almtal                                    187 180 183   550  
     472 RUMPLMAYR Hans                                   96  92  92  280   
     473 ETTINGER Hans                                    91  88  91  270   
                                                                            
  5. SV Vöcklabruck 1876                                 186 182 181   549  
     385 GOLLHAMMER Roland                                95  91  95  281   
     386 HIESBERGER Hermann                               91  91  86  268   
                                                                            
  6. SR Timelkam                                         180 179 187   546  
     378 SCHEDL Johann                                    90  87  92  269   
     379 WAGNER Johann                                    90  92  95  277   
                                                                            
  7. Union Raiffeisen Hochburg-Ach                       170 185 181   536  
     395 EHRSCHWENDTNER Josef                             92  94  93  279   
     396 ENTHAMMER Franz                                  78  91  88  257   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   7 Nennungen                                                              
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  


